-|Transparent Guide|-
TCD210186AA
Dual Display Type
Pressure Sensors
PSQ Series
CATALOG
For your safety, read and follow the considerations written in the instruction
manual, other manuals and Autonics website.

No mark: �Cable type (fluid type)
C: Connector type (pneumatic type)
Ordering Information
This is only for reference, the actual product does not support all combinations.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
P S Q - ❶ C ❷ ❸ ❹ - ❺
-|Transparent Guide|-
18, Bansong-ro 513Beon-gil, Haeundae-gu, Busan, Republic of Korea, 48002
www.autonics.com  |  +82-2-2048-1577  |  sales@autonics.com
Sold Separately
•	 Integrated installation set: Front cover (PSO-P01), Panel bracket (PSO-B02)
•	 Separate installation set 01): Front cover (PSO-P02), Front/rear panel bracket set
(PSO-B04)
•	 M5 gender 01) (PSO-Z01)
 01) �Only for pneumatic type model
Unit Descriptions
3
4 5